CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY
FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2015- SUMMER SEMESTER 2016

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
IN- STATE TUITION 161.93 323.86 485.79 647.72 809.65 97158 1,133.51 1,295.44 1,457.37 1,619.30 1,781.23 1,943.16 2,105.09 2,267.02 2,429.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEE 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE ~ 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 613.93 775.86 937.79 1,249.72 1,536.65 1,698.58 1,860.51 2,022.44 2,184.37 2,346.30 2,508.23 2,670.16 2,832.09 2,994.02 3,156.00

OUT-OF-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION 589.27 1,178.54 1,767.81 2,357.08 2,946.35 3,535.62 4,124.89 4,71416 5303.43 5,892.70 6,481.97 7,071.24 7,660.51 8,249.78 8,839.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEE 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE  100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 1,041.27 1,630.54 2,219.81 2,959.08 3,673.35 4,262.62 4,851.89 5441.16 6,030.43 6,619.70 7,208.97 7,798.24 8,387.51 8,976.78 9,566.00
Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee 100.00

Enroliment Services Fee 15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance

Returned Check Fee 30.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES



